Consultation Fee

Injection Treatments
EA

As of Aug, 2025 v1

(for non-native Japanese speakers)

YOUR FACE

Price List

Initial Consultation Fee
EIE )

Initial Consultation Fee

(Online)
MR (A2 51 VE2H)

Follow-Up Consultation Fee

Consultation Fee for

Customized Treatment
NARIA BEZRE

Hyaluronic Acid (Allergan)
E7LOVE (FS5HUHE)

Hyaluronic Acid (MailLi)
E7ILOVEE (Maili)

Dr. Takanori YAMAWAKI - Initial Consultation
1L B EERT

Dr. Naoki KUSAKABE - Initial Consultation
H 2 BEEER

Dr. Megumi OSHIMA - Initial Consultation
REBEE

Dr. Naoya OSHIMA - Initial Consultation
REEWEM

Express Appointment (Same-Day or Priority

Booking)
IVRTLRFH

Dr. Naoki KUSAKABE - Initial Consultation
(duplicate)

H 2B ER

Dr. Megumi OSHIMA - Initial Consultation
(duplicate)

KEEEERM

Follow-Up Observation

Consultation for a Different Area
D ERLLDIEER

Additional Consultation for the Same Area
[EIER Mz 2[E] B MAPE D A8

Customized Treatment Consultation - First Visit
HZETA ZREZERLER

Customized Treatment Consultation - Second and
Subsequent Visits

AR A XHEE SRR 2EIE MU

Procedure Fee

AT

Volite - 1 Syringe

RS54 k1K

Voluma / Volux / Volift / Volbella - 1 Syringe
RYa—T /RS vIR[RYT [ RILRT 1K

Voluma / Volux / Volift / Volbella - 4-Syringe Set
RY2—T /RSy IR[RUT [ RILRS 4FEy b+

Voluma / Volux / Volift / Volbella - 5-Syringe Set
RU2—T | RSvIR[RUT [ RILRT SRy b

Voluma / Volux / Volift / Volbella - 6-Syringe Set
K=< [ RIvIR[RUT [ RILRT 6FEY b~
Voluma / Volux / Volift / Volbella - Additional

Syringe (From 7th Onward)
RU2—T /RS9 IR [RUT k[ RILRS TR LD, BMIA
B0

Procedure Fee

EfiTAH

Precise / Define / Volume / Extreme - 1 Syringe
TUBAR|FI7AY [ RUa—L/TVRMY—L1K

Precise / Define / Volume / Extreme - 4-Syringe Set
TIYAR[FT A2 [ RUa—L/TORMI—L 4KE Y b

© YOUR FACE

¥7,150

¥2,860

¥2,860

¥7,150

¥28,600

¥2,860

¥2,860

¥0

¥1,430

¥7,150

¥10,010

¥1,430

¥28,600

¥85,800

¥100,100

¥386,100

¥471,900

¥557,700

¥85,800

¥28,600

¥100,100

¥386,100



Injection Treatments
EA

Hyaluronic Acid (MailLi)
E7LOYE (Maili)

Hyaluronidase Injection

(Dissolving Hyaluronic Acid)
E7L OV EES RS

Botox (Allergan)
Rhy IR (TSHUHE)

Botox
Rhvo2R

As of Aug, 2025 v1

(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Precise / Define / Volume / Extreme - 5-Syringe Set
TUGAR | FI7A> [ RYa—L/TORMU—L5EKEY k

Precise / Define / Volume / Extreme - 6-Syringe Set
TIHAR|FI7A> [ KYa—L/THIRMY—L6FLY +

Precise / Define / Volume / Extreme - Additional
Syringe (From 7th Onward)

TVBAR|TIF7AY [ R)a—L]ITIR M) —LTEUEDIZE.

BMIAB D

Hyaluronidase Injection (For Fillers Injected at Our
Clinic)

E7ILOVESHES (k)

Hyaluronidase Injection (For Fillers Injected at

Another Clinic)
ET7ILOVESHES (k)

Forehead Lines
BTC

Glabellar Lines (Frown Lines)
B

Bunny Lines (Nasal Wrinkles)

NZ—51>
Crow’s Feet
BR

Alar Base Reduction
INEFEN

Nose (Sebum Control)

£ (REEODWHE)

Chin Dimples (Mentalis Lines)
wrLYo

Gummy Smile
JT—23A

Oral Commissure (Mouth Corners)
()]

Philtrum Lines
AR

Crow’s Feet + Almond Eye Effect
BR (+7—EYR7A)

Nose Tip Lift

EES

Vertical Lip Lines

Rhvo2U7

Botox Lift (Jawline & Lower Face Lift)
Rhy o7 8

Botox Lift + Neck

HOYT (RAU0ORMYIR)

Neck Wrinkles (Micro-Botox)

I3

Masseter Muscle (Jaw Slimming)
SERARAER

Submandibular Gland Hypertrophy
RFBRRREA

Temporalis Muscle Hypertrophy
BUETEREX

Benign Parotid Gland Hypertrophy
B

Shoulder Slimming (Trapezius Muscle Reduction)
% FE

© YOUR FACE

¥471,900

¥557,700

¥85,800

¥42,900

¥71,500

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥35,750

¥42,900

¥14,300

¥71,500

¥114,400

¥57,200

¥60,060 ~
¥114,400

¥114,400

¥114,400

¥114,400

¥114,400

¥128,700



Injection Treatments
EIN

Device-Based
Treatments /

Machine Treatments
I aE

Botox
BN

Fat Grafting / Fat Injection
BEREA

Fat Dissolving Injection /
Lipolytic Injection
BERh AR ST

Kenacort Injection
(Triamcinolone)

LN ES

POTENZA (Microneedle RF

Treatment)
RFovy

HIFU (ULTRAcel Zi)
N1 7 (DI bS5 Zi)

As of Aug, 2025 v1
(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Underarm Hyperhidrosis (Excessive Sweating)

7 ¥257,400
A< BFEEMEC
Calf Slimming (Gastrocnemius Muscle Reduction) v143.000
FERFRER+ T R 27 - <207 7 k ’
Fat Harvesting & Processing - SNIF & Microfat ¥214.500
FERFIRER -+ +/ 7 7w b ’
Fat Harvesting & Processing - Nanofat ¥286.000

BERFREX+HITH R =7+ 1 o077y b+F /T 7w b

Fat Harvesting & Processing - SNIF, Microfat &
Nanofat ¥858,000
BB =2y

Full-Face Fat Grafting Package

- ¥429,000
BTC

Forehead ¥343,200
Zohd ,
Temples ¥171,600
£} ,
Chin B ¥257,400
O/ (KUFRY EZ1Y)

Marionette Lines (Mouth Corners) ¥429 000
E )
Neck ¥171,600
B8R

Glabella (Frown Lines) ¥429.000
% b
!\lose ¥257,400
EDRR

Nasolabial Folds ¥429,000
2| ’
Cheeks ¥300,300
BoF

Under Eyes ¥257,400
Bot ’
Upper Eyelids ¥171,600
BR ’
Crow’s Feet / Outer Corners of the Eyes ¥2 860
FAT-X 0.1ml ,
FAT-X - 0.1ml ¥214,500
FAT-X 1N 7JL (10ml) ,
FAT-X - 1 Vial (10ml) ¥21.450
FoE575Z 1Iml '
Chinsella Plus - 1ml ¥64,350
FE575Z 4ml '
Chinsella Plus - 4ml ¥114,400
FE575Z8ml ’
Chinsella Plus - 8ml ¥5 304
LS ,
Kenacort Injection (Triamcinolone Acetonide) ¥143.000
CPFvZ (FZSyJFUNIY—0—2X) ’
CP Tip - Drug Delivery Course ¥100.100
SFvZ (EIN - - HRSERY) ’

S Tip - For Pores, Melasma, and Redness ¥77,740
AAVEYRFYT (B b= JO—2X) ’
Diamond Tip - Skin Tightening Course ¥128,414

28

© YOUR FACE 3



Device-Based
Treatments /

Machine Treatments
I aRE

Thread Lift
RUT b

Surgical Procedures  Eye Area
Fily Bt

HIFU (ULTRAcel Zi)
NAT (DS Z)

XERF (Advanced RF

Treatment)
#—7 (XERF)

MESONA-J (Electroporation

Facial)
XY F)

Thread Lift
KUTH

Upper Eyelid Surgery
LoRRR

As of Aug, 2025 v1
(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Full Face ¥157,300
LER+SET
Full Face + Submental Area (Under the Chin) ¥171,600
LA TR
Full Fape + Submental Area + Neck ¥85 800
ZEIH—R
Stanudard Course ¥128,700
T RNV
Advanced Course ¥171,600
TLITL
Premium CBurse ¥42,900
BERef+E (EFAA)
Full Face + Neck (_Including Serum Application) ¥42,900
[(#7>a>r] U2asriEm
Optional: Rejurqn Add-On ¥8,580
HUFILBE—1) >
Sa‘!lcyllc Acid Peel ¥28,600
EfiTA
Iirocedure Fee ¥71,500
FZUT k1K
TESSﬁLift -1Thread ¥42,900
T4 ALy R 1K
FIORA S-Thread - 1 Thread ¥114.400
va—kZLyR20ktEY k
Shqrt Thregds - Set of 20 Threads ¥286,000
%% (BDTSHE)
Non-Incisional Double Eyelid Surgery (BDTS
Method) ¥286,000
L% (BAREL)
Non-Incisional Double Eyelid Surgery (Natural
Adhesion Method) ¥500,500
2R ERA T
Full—InC|S|/ovn Double Eyelid Surgery ¥858,000
BRBR T FEAEFAlT
Ptosis Correction Surgery ¥500,500
BTYIR B
Sub-Brow Excision - Simple ¥1,001,000
BTG i
Sub-Brow Excision - Complex ¥114.400
(# 7> 3>] BT ERAER

Optional: Transparent Sutures for Sub-Brow
Excision ¥357,500
El=l]
Upper Eyelid Incision ¥357,500
BEE LREUIRR
EXC|§|on of Skin Above Eyelashes ¥357,500
BT U REBUIRR
Excmon Along the Double Eyelid Line ¥1,430,000
AigaY) 7 b~
qughead Lift / Brow Lift ¥42,900
BIRE RIRE SR
Rgmoval of Buried Sutures - Performed at Our Clinic ¥71,500
L RIRE iR
Removal of Buried Sutures - Performed at Another
Clinic ¥143,000
RE RIRE BB OMBT 1K

© YOUR FACE 4



Surgical Procedures
Fily

Eye Area
B

Nose

Upper Eyelid Surgery
LHRER

Lower Eyelid Surgery
TERER

Others / Miscellaneous
Z0fth

Revision Eyelid Surgery

(Performed by Another Clinic)
Bt tpREE

Nose Surgery / Rhinoplasty

=

As of Aug, 2025 v1

(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Removal of Reverse Anchored Suture - 1 Thread
(From Another Clinic)

1B385E 1ikE BEO2IRAU L. 1KH70

Removal of Reverse Anchored Sutures - Each

Additional Thread (From 2nd Onward)
IRAERERRAE (AERAERD)

Transconjunctival Fat Removal (Lower Eyelid)
BRAE (fcBHED)

Orbicularis Muscle-Skin Flap Method (For Sagging
Correction)

FS5ITRT1 VR

Glamorous Line Surgery (Lower Eyelid Rounding)
W EDIFFM

Entropion Correction (Inward-Turning Eyelashes)
RNLTE

Anterior Approach Hamra Technique

ENLTE

Transconjunctival (Posterior) Hamra Technique
FERE Y 7~

Midface Lift
(BNALSH TS a>] BREEY 7 MEm
Optional: Add-On Posterior Midface Lift (with

Transconjunctival Hamra)
BRYIR

Lateral Canthoplasty (Outer Corner Eye
Enlargement)
EEEIE

Medial Canthoplasty (Inner Corner Eye
Enlargement)
YRR _ERAAN (FREE)

Revision Full-Incision Double Eyelid Surgery
TSIF RS54 VR (BRIELE)

Revision Glamorous Line Surgery
RIRTE (BFR(ELE)

Revision Ptosis Correction Surgery
REAEREE (BERTERD)  (BRIEIE)

Revision Transconjunctival Fat Removal
BTUIR (&)

Revision Sub-Brow Excision
RNLTE (HFRIEIE)

Revision Anterior Approach Hamra Technique
BEN\LTE (fBBREIE)
Revision Transconjunctival (Posterior) Hamra

Technique
BRYIE (ERIEE)

Revision Lateral Canthoplasty
BEaYIR (ERIEIE)

Revision Medial Canthoplasty
ST

Tip Plasty (Nasal Tip Refinement)
JIRSZAES Y ME

Columellar Strut Graft

BARE R

Septal Extension Graft
N TEYID

© YOUR FACE

¥71,500

¥429,000

¥429,000

¥572,000

¥858,000

¥858,000

¥643,500

¥1,001,000

¥143,000

¥286,000

¥286,000

¥650,650

¥743,600

¥1,115,400

¥557,700

¥1,301,300

¥1,115,400

¥836,550

¥371,800

¥371,800

¥429,000

¥500,500

¥643,500

¥572,000



As of Aug, 2025 v1
(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Surgical Procedures  Nose Nose Surgery / Rhinoplasty ~ Hump Reduction - Osteotomy ¥286.000
Fi 2 2 N> THID '
Hump Shaving ¥715,000
BEBYID (QAYR—FTE) '
Nasal Bone Osteotomy (Component Method) ¥858.000
BEBYD (FUHFR— 3 i) ,
Nasal Bone Osteotomy (Preservation Method) ¥429.000
BRI (RALE) ’
Alar Reduction (Internal Method) ¥429.000
BRI (FMALR) '
Alar Reduction (External Method) ¥643.500
SR/ (RAEI+ M) ’
Alar Reduction (Internal + External Method) ¥643.500
S Al ’
Alar Base Lift ¥643,500
BAEE HlT ’
Columella Lift ¥429.000
BRIEMEMiT ’
Alar Width Reduction ¥429.000
HBEE ’
Crooked Nose Correction ¥286.000
15 A WS BVt ,
Non-Incisional Alar Reduction ¥286.000
BRI AT '
Glabella Augmentation ¥643.500
BIGELE ’
Alar Rim Lift ¥214,500
BTG RT ’
Alar Rim Correction ¥214,500
BRI R ’
Columella Base Augmentation ¥357.500
BREIR R '
Alar Base Augmentation ¥429.000
F& @Al '
Dorsal Augmentation (Rhinoplasty) ¥429.000
BERFEA (2) ,
Fat Grafting - Nose ¥143,000
IEN=TAE D 75 '
Removal of Banked Rib Cartilage ¥429 000
TOF—tHhE (k) ’
Nasal Grafting & Injection Implant Removal (Performed at Another Clinic) ¥357.500
£ IR - SEA F—H—XA KTOF—H ’
Custom-Made Nasal Implant ¥57.200
>yayror—+ ,
Silicone Implant ¥85.800
d77vI R '
Gore-Tex Implant ¥143,000
X RARTER '
Medpor Implant ¥286,000
S FRREREEREX ,
Septal Cartilage Harvesting ¥858.000
RNEUEHRER '
Rilz) gartilage Harvesting ¥286,000
FRRERER
Fascia Harvesting ¥214,500

ENHRERR (FR)

© YOUR FACE 6



Surgical Procedures
X0

Nose

=
tsil

Mouth Area
05w

Facial

Contouring
EREB

Nasal Grafting & Injection
S EREL - EA

Revision Rhinoplasty

As of Aug, 2025 v1
(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Auricular Cartilage Harvesting (Unilateral)

(Performed by Another Clinic) REE ()

& WIRIEE

Surgery
A5

d ¥286,000
B2 AERLERER
Dermal-Fat Graft Harvesting ¥214.500
ARG (H) ’
Composite Tissue Harvesting (Unilateral) ¥143.000
Revision Rhinoplasty - Minor Correction ¥286.000
HIRIEE (15%) ’
Revision Rhinoplasty - Standard Complexity ¥500.500
HOBRIEE (3 ’
Mouth Area Surgery / Perioral Revision Rhinoplasty - High Complexity ¥629.200
AFREEAER (35) ’
Philtrum Shortening - Simple Y¥715.000

Revision Mouth Area Surgery Lip Reduction - Both Sides

AFRIEREN (BRAIE. CHh—ILIER. AFREEL)

Philtrum Shortening - With Muscle Adjustment,

C-Curl, and Philtral Dimple Formation ¥572,000
SMALA AR BT

Lateral Philtrum Shortening

¥286,000
TFER
Vermilion Border Reconstruction ¥286,000
mp::k ol
Or:al Cc/J‘mmissure Lift (Mouth Corner Lift) ¥572,000
CUE#E/VlT ARl
L||:3 Ffeclj};ctlon -One Side ¥858,000
CE#E/)Vils il

¥929,500

(Performed by Another Clinic) A®##@Etl (k)

7 tFEEE

Bone Contouring Surgery /

Osteotomy
B0

Revision Philtrum Shortening (Performed After

Surgery at Another Clinic) ¥743,600
SMAIAFRAERET (fBRIELE)

Revision Lateral Philtrum Shortening (Performed
After Surgery at Another Clinic) ¥2,431,000
LSEBYIOM L7 +—-1)

Le Fort | Osteotomy (Maxillary Osteotomy) v1.716.000
TEEVOH (RRHE) e

Bilateral Sagittal Split Osteotomy (BSSO -

Mandibular Osteotomy) ¥3,003,000
LFEBYIOH (LT 4 —1+RRHE)

Bimaxillary Osteotomy (Le Fort | + BSSO)

. ¥1,144,000
7 kA A Bl
Genioplasty (Chin Osteotomy) ¥572,000
TL—bk D1V —kE (B
Plate & Wire Removal - Performed at Our Clinic ¥858,000
TL—hRE (ftBhr)
Plate Remoygl - Performed at Another Clinic ¥1,716,000
LEEDEBTIDM
Segmental Maxillary Osteotomy ¥1,573,000
TERDEIBTI DT
Segmental Mq_ndibular Osteotomy ¥2,574,000
L TFEEDEEYIO T
Segmental“Blma_leary Osteotomy ¥2,002,000
TEA+A R VA UTR)
V-Line SL{rger}l (Ma{]dibular Angle + Chin) ¥1,716,000
TERAAIT (T S RZRLT)
Mandibular Angle Reduction ¥2,860,000

EE+TEA+A AT (8REB3R)

© YOUR FACE 7



As of Aug, 2025 v1
(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Surgical Procedures  Facial Bone Contouring Surgery/  3-Point Contouring (Zygoma + Mandibular Angle +
Ffi Contouring Osteotomy Chin) ¥1,716,000
EE B0 BB (BB BY D BEH)

Zygoma Reduction (Zygomatic Osteotomy) ¥2 028.000
BIFET RN B
Forehead Contouring Surgery v2 145.000
\mEty fNv Y ’ ’
Zygomatic Setback Surgery ¥3.289.000
HEEEY M+ TEA+T R AT (B854 T
4-Point Contouring (Zygoma Setback + Mandibular
Angle + Chin) ¥1,144,000
BEHID
Brow Bone Reduction v1.001.000
A R—ILEID U

Facelift Surgery Orbital Rim Reduction v2 860.000

TIARUT R TIAR&YA RRYIUT K e
Face & Lateral Neck Lift ¥2 288.000
MACSU 7 k T
MACS Lift (Minimal Access Cranial Suspension Lift) ¥858.000
~U 7V Ei ’
Pelican Neck Surgery (For Submandibular Sagging) v1.001.000
ZHHHUT U
Temporal Lift (Temple Lift) v1.001.000
TEEE ' 7 b e
Midface Lift v1.430.000
BiEEU 7~ T
Forehead Lift v1.430.000
F4—=TRv )T+ T

Facial Liposuction Deep Neck Lift ¥286.000

BERSIR3 | = ’
Submental Liposuction (Under the Chin) ¥286.000
B (¥a-LTrvh) ’
Cheek Liposuction (Jowl Fat) ¥286.000
B (X=5=T7vh) ’

Revision Facial Contouring ~ Cheek Liposuction (Malar Fat) ¥2 602.600

(Performed by Another Cl|n|c) TEA+A LA VA UER)  (IFREIE)

e Revision V-Line Surgery (Mandibular Angle + Chin) -

Performed After Surgery at Another Clinic ¥3,718,000
EE+TEA+A A @I3R)  (RIELE)

Revision 3-Point Contouring (Zygoma + Mandibular

Angle + Chin) - After Another Clinic ¥3,718,000
BUEARZ AT (ftBBRIE1E)

Revision Forehead Contouring — After Another Clinic ¥371,800
ST (fBFRIEIE)

Revision Submental Area (Under Chin) - After

Another Clinic ¥1,487,200
BiZE) 7 & (fthBRIEIE)

Revision Forehead Lift - After Another Clinic

¥1,301,300
REEE ) 7 b (fEBREIE) 301,30

Revision Midface Lift - After Another Clinic

) ¥371,800
B (Pa-lIrvbh) (HRELE)

Revision Cheek Liposuction (Jowl Fat) - After

Another Clinic ¥371,800
B (X=ZF—=T7v k) (HRELE)

© YOUR FACE 8



Surgical Procedures  Others/ Mole Removal
Fifs Miscellaneo 1#<2

us

Zoft

Others / Miscellaneous

Procedures
Z0fth

Others/ Medical Tests / Preoperative

Miscellaneous Testing
ZDfth RE

Anesthesia
FRER

Postoperative Infection

Treatment
[ RES

Prescription Medication

iy
Customized Customized Treatment
Treatments HRETA ER

AR A XRE

As of Aug, 2025 v1

(for non-native Japanese speakers)

Revision Cheek Liposuction (Malar Fat) - After

Another Clinic
13< BRE

Mole Removal
1F< BRE RERE

Mole Removal with Histopathological Examination
BEER1NM

Labiaplasty (Labia Minora Reduction)

EYIRE

Labiaplasty (Labia Minora Reduction) (duplicate)
CTig&E

Removal of Accessory Labial Tissue
CTE&HhH

Removal of Accessory Labial Tissue (duplicate)
DL Ial—3y (RTLF)

Clitoral Hood Reduction

IO—RE

Clitoral Hood Reduction (duplicate)

MREE

Exparel Anesthesia (Long-Acting Local Anesthetic)
BETIERER

Earlobe Repair (1 Site)
HMERE

Foreign Body Removal
TRIERE

CT Scan
KRURREY

CT Image Extraction
FRARARER

3D Simulation (Vectra System)
2B

Ultrasound Examination
TRPRAREY

Blood Test
1) — LN FRER

Bone Model Fabrication Fee
70y U RE

Bacterial Culture Test
R2PRE

Histopathological Examination
AR 15

Nitrous Oxide Sedation (Laughing Gas)
2B BMUEDRISEE

Intravenous Anesthesia (IV Sedation)
707 —€KRE

General Anesthesia
BRIEEIEER

Local Anesthesia
IR

Topical Anesthetic Cream
B2 2 CaiElSe

Nerve Block Anesthesia

L7117+

Emergency Consultation Fee
HRETA TRRE

© YOUR FACE

¥143,000

¥8,944

¥214,500

¥429,000

¥28,600

¥7,150

¥14,300

¥4,290

¥28,600

¥85,800

¥28,600

¥26,832

¥21,450

¥143,000

¥357,500

¥2,860

¥4,290

¥7,150

¥28,600

¥28,600

¥42,900

¥214,500

¥71,500

¥71,500

¥13,585

¥21,450

¥157,300



Customized

Treatments
NREIA X8

Device Add-On Options
Wil 7> 3>

Antibiotic Administration - Per Dose
F7>3>s

Wound Irrigation (From Day 2 Onward)
F7>avMm

Implant Removal (Due to Infection)
F7FoavL

Infection Control Management Fee
IOV —L

Incision and Drainage (1&D)

IV —L

High-Dose Vitamin C IV Drip (15g)
ENE-F

© YOUR FACE

As of Aug, 2025 v1
(for non-native Japanese speakers)

¥28,600

¥57,200

¥85,800

¥14,300

¥28,600

¥42,900

10



